Shvets Oleh Stanislavovych

Category

Date of birth

Last position

Date of dismissal

Close associate
1980

Public Joint Stock Company Agrarnyi Fond (Agrarian Fund),

Board Member

March 31, 2016


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2948
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2948

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Radchenko Andrii Anatoliiovych
Public Joint Stock Company Agrarnyi Fond
(Agrarian Fund) , Head of the Board

Pushko-Tsybuliak Yelyzaveta Mykhailivna
State Joint Stock Company Kyiv Khlib , Audit
Commission

Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav Vasylovych
PJSC "State Food and Grain Corporation of
Ukraine" , Supervisory Board

N

business relationships

business relationships

business relationships
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2018

2017

2017

2016

2016

[

MNAT "ArpapHun oHa",
diHaHCOBUI ONpPEKTOp

MAT "dep>xaBHO NpoaoBOJIbLYO-
3epHoBa Kopnopauia YkpaiHn",
3acTynHuK ronosu MNMpaBniHHSA

MAT "dep>xaBHO NpPoLOBOJILYO-
3epHoBa Kopnopauia YkpaiHn",
3acTynHuK ronosu MNMpaBniHHSA

MAT "dep>xaBHO NpoaoBOJILYO-
3epHoBa Kopnopauia YkpaiHn",
3aCTyNHMK FONI0BU NMPaBiHHA

MAT "dep>xaBHO NpPoaOBOJILYO-
3epHoBa Kopnopauia YkpaiHn",
3aCTYNHWK FOJI0BU NMpaBiHHSA

68 776,91

48 072,89

48 072,89

44 323,13

44 323,13


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35d939d8-3672-46f3-b711-b837c0b271fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e3cf1b2-59a7-418b-a29f-f3b84f165850
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74100d5f-1794-4077-bd65-f156d45f7653
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bbe6bd9f-19d2-4aef-b152-6e8969a731ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_473354be-52fc-49af-aeab-d05a801efda8

MONETARY ASSETS:

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

50 000,00

30 000,00

30 000,00

20 000,00

20 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35d939d8-3672-46f3-b711-b837c0b271fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35d939d8-3672-46f3-b711-b837c0b271fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35d939d8-3672-46f3-b711-b837c0b271fb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e3cf1b2-59a7-418b-a29f-f3b84f165850
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e3cf1b2-59a7-418b-a29f-f3b84f165850
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e3cf1b2-59a7-418b-a29f-f3b84f165850
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74100d5f-1794-4077-bd65-f156d45f7653
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74100d5f-1794-4077-bd65-f156d45f7653
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74100d5f-1794-4077-bd65-f156d45f7653
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bbe6bd9f-19d2-4aef-b152-6e8969a731ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bbe6bd9f-19d2-4aef-b152-6e8969a731ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bbe6bd9f-19d2-4aef-b152-6e8969a731ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_473354be-52fc-49af-aeab-d05a801efda8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_473354be-52fc-49af-aeab-d05a801efda8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_473354be-52fc-49af-aeab-d05a801efda8

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2018 UAH 900 000,00

2017 UAH 123 000,00

2017 UAH 123 000,00

2016 UAH 123 000,00

2016 UAH 123 000,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —

2016 —
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REAL

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —

2016 —

ESTATE:

279.5 sq.
(4)

231.1 sq.
(3)

231.1 sq.
(3)

174.0 sq.
(2)

174.0 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_35d939d8-3672-46f3-b711-b837c0b271fb
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VEHICLES:

2018 » Skoda Oktavia A-5 2013
* Volvo CX 60 2013

2017 » Skoda Oktavia A-5 2013
* Volvo CX 60 2013

2017 » Skoda Oktavia A-5 2013
* Volvo CX 60 2013

2016 » Skoda Oktavia A-5 2013
2016 e Skoda Oktavia A-5 2013
all
CAREER:
Dec. 10, 2015 — till March 31, 2016 Public Joint Stock Company

Agrarnyi Fond (Agrarian Fund),
Board Member
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This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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